
Bletchley - CMK - Newport Pagnell - Lavendon
ARRIVA

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays

Operator: AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV
Route Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Notes:
Bletchley, Bus Station (9) 0637 0707 0735 0805 0835 0907 0937 07 37 1407 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633
Granby, Grafton Street 0643 0713 0741 0811 0841 0913 0943 13 43 1413 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639
Hospital, Standing Way (A) 0649 0719 0747 0817 0847 0919 0949 19 49 1419 1446 1515 1545 1615 1645
Coffee Hall, Jonathans 0654 0724 0752 0822 0852 0924 0954 24 54 1424 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650
Oldbrook, The Cricketers 0659 0729 0757 0827 0857 0929 0959 29 59 1429 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655
Central Rail Station (Y3) a 0704 0734 0802 0832 0902 0934 1004 34 04 1434 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700
CMK, The Point (J3) 0710 0740 0808 0838 0908 0940 1010 40 10 1440 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706
CMK, Food Centre (B3) 0713 0743 0811 0841 0911 0943 1013 43 13 1443 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709
Willen, Local Centre 0720 0750 0819 0849 0919 0950 1020 50 20 1450 1516 1548 1619 1649 1719
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 0726 0756 0825 0855 0925 0956 1026 56 26 1456 1522 1554 1625 1655 1725
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill     0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 01 31 1501 1531 1602 1631 1701 1731
Sherington, The Green … … 0836 … 0936 … 1036 … 36 … 1537 … 1637 … 1737
Emberton, The Bell & Bear … … 0841 … 0941 … 1041 … 41 … 1543 … 1643 … 1743
Olney, The Bull … … 0845 … 0945 … 1045 … 45 … 1550 … 1650 … 1750
Olney, Aspreys/Foxhills … … 0850 … 0950 … 1050 … 50 … 1555 … 1655 … 1755
Lavendon, The Cross … … 0859 … 0959 … 1059 … 59 … 1604 … 1704 … 1804
Notes:  AV Operated by ARRIVA    W This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle    02.06.13/R1772
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Bletchley - CMK - Newport Pagnell - Lavendon
ARRIVA 

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays continued

Operator: AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV
Route Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Notes:
Bletchley, Bus Station (9) 1703 1737 1807 1845 1945 2045 2145 2230
Granby, Grafton Street 1709 1743 1813 1851 1950 2050 2150 2235
Hospital, Standing Way (A) 1716 1749 1819 1857 1955 2055 2155 2240
Coffee Hall, Jonathans 1720 1754 1824 1902 1959 2059 2159 2244
Oldbrook, The Cricketers 1725 1759 1829 1907 2003 2103 2203 2248
Central Rail Station (Y3) a 1730 1804 1834 1912 2008 2108 2208 2253
CMK, The Point (J3) 1736 1810 1840 1918 2013 2113 2213 2258
CMK, Food Centre (B3) 1739 1813 1843 1921 2015 2115 2215 2300
Willen, Local Centre 1748 1821 1850 1928 2022 2122 2222 …
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 1754 1827 1856 1934 2027 2127 2227 …
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill     1800 1832 1901 1938 2031 2131 2231 …
Sherington, The Green … 1837 … 1943 … … … …
Emberton, The Bell & Bear … 1843 … 1948 … … … …
Olney, The Bull … 1849 … 1952 … … … …
Olney, Aspreys/Foxhills … 1854 … 1957 … … … …
Lavendon, The Cross … 1903 … 2006 … … … …
Notes:  AV Operated by ARRIVA    W This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle    02.06.13/R1772

1W



Bletchley - CMK - Newport Pagnell - Lavendon
ARRIVA 

Saturday

Operator: AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV
Route Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Notes:
Bletchley, Bus Station (9) 0737 0837 0937 07 37 1807 1845 1945 2045 2145 2230
Granby, Grafton Street 0743 0843 0943 13 43 1813 1851 1950 2050 2150 2235
Hospital, Standing Way (A) 0749 0849 0949 19 49 1819 1857 1955 2055 2155 2240
Coffee Hall, Jonathans 0754 0854 0954 24 54 1824 1902 1959 2059 2159 2244
Oldbrook, The Cricketers 0759 0859 0959 29 59 1829 1907 2003 2103 2203 2248
Central Rail Station (Y3) a 0804 0904 1004 34 04 1834 1912 2008 2108 2208 2253
CMK, The Point (J3) 0810 0910 1010 40 10 1840 1918 2013 2113 2213 2258
CMK, Food Centre (B3) 0813 0913 1013 43 13 1843 1921 2015 2115 2215 2300
Willen, Local Centre 0820 0920 1020 50 20 1850 1928 2022 2122 2222 …
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 0826 0926 1026 56 26 1856 1934 2027 2127 2227 …
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill   0831 0931 1031 01 31 1901 1938 2031 2131 2231 …
Sherington, The Green 0836 0936 1036 … 36 … 1943 … … … …
Emberton, The Bell & Bear 0841 0941 1041 … 41 … 1948 … … … …
Olney, The Bull 0845 0945 1045 … 45 … 1952 … … … …
Olney, Aspreys/Foxhills 0850 0950 1050 … 50 … 1957 … … … …
Lavendon, The Cross 0859 0959 1059 … 59 … 2006 … … … …
Notes:  AV Operated by ARRIVA    W This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle      02.06.13/R1772
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Bletchley - CMK - Newport Pagnell - Lavendon
ARRIVA

Sunday and Public Holidays

Operator: AV AV AV
Route Number: 1 1 1

Notes:
Bletchley, Bus Station (9) 0945 45 1745
Granby, Grafton Street 0950 50 1750
Hospital, Standing Way (A) 0954 54 1754
Coffee Hall, Jonathans 0958 58 1758
Oldbrook, The Cricketers 1002 02 1802
Central Rail Station (Y3) a 1007 07 1807
CMK, The Point (J3) 1012 12 1812
CMK, Food Centre (B3) 1014 14 1814
Willen, Local Centre 1021 21 1821
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 1026 26 1826
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill   1030 30 1830
Notes: AV Operated by ARRIVA    W This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle 02.06.13/R1772

No service Christmas Day or Boxing Day

W 1

NOTE:
Sunday evening timetable may be subject
to change. For more information visit:
www.travelinesoutheast.org.uk  or:
www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/transport
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Lavendon - Newport Pagnell - CMK - Bletchley
ARRIVA

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays

Operator: AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV
Route Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Lavendon, The Cross … 0639 … 0728 0758 … 0905 … 1009 … 09 … 1709 1809 …
Olney, Aspreys/Foxhills … 0648 … 0737 0807 … 0914 … 1018 … 18 … 1718 1818 …
Olney, The Bull … 0653 … 0745 0815 … 0919 … 1023 … 23 … 1723 1823 …
Emberton, The Bell & Bear … 0657 … 0750 0820 … 0924 … 1027 … 27 … 1727 1827 …
Sherington, The Green … 0702 … 0757 0827 … 0931 … 1032 … 32 … 1732 1832 …
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill    0607 0707 0737 0804 0834 0904 0936 1007 1037 07 37 1707 1737 1837 1938
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 0612 0712 0742 0808 0839 0909 0941 1012 1042 12 42 1712 1742 1842 1942
Willen, Local Centre 0619 0719 0749 0818 0848 0918 0949 1019 1049 19 49 1719 1749 1848 1947
CMK, Food Centre (E4) 0626 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 26 56 1726 1756 1855 1954
CMK, The Point (M4) 0629 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 29 59 1729 1759 1858 1956
Central Rail Station (Z1) a 0635 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 35 05 1735 1805 1904 2001
Oldbrook, The Cricketers 0640 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 40 10 1740 1810 1909 2006
Coffee Hall, Jonathans 0644 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 44 14 1744 1814 1913 2010
Hospital, Standing Way (A) 0648 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 48 18 1748 1818 1917 2014
Granby, Grafton Street 0655 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 55 25 1755 1825 1924 2020
Bletchley, Bus Station (9) 0701 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 01 31 1801 1831 1930 2025

Operator: AV AV AV
Route Number: 1 1 1

Newport Pagnell, Market Hill    2038 2138 2238
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 2042 2142 2242
Willen, Local Centre 2047 2147 2247
CMK, Food Centre (E4) 2054 2154 2254
CMK, The Point (M4) 2056 2156 2256
Central Rail Station (Z1) a 2101 2201 2301
Oldbrook, The Cricketers 2106 2206 2306
Coffee Hall, Jonathans 2110 2210 2310
Hospital, Standing Way (A) 2114 2214 2314
Granby, Grafton Street 2120 2220 2320
Bletchley, Bus Station (9) 2125 2225 2325
Notes:  AV Operated by ARRIVA    W This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle    02.06.13/R1772
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Lavendon - Newport Pagnell - CMK - Bletchley
ARRIVA 

Saturday

Operator: AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV
Route Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Notes:
Lavendon, The Cross 0709 0809 0909 … 09 … 1709 1809 … … … …
Olney, Aspreys/Foxhills 0718 0818 0918 … 18 … 1718 1818 … … … …
Olney, The Bull 0723 0823 0923 … 23 … 1723 1823 … … … …
Emberton, The Bell & Bear 0727 0827 0927 … 27 … 1727 1827 … … … …
Sherington, The Green 0732 0832 0932 … 32 … 1732 1832 … … … …
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill   0737 0837 0937 07 37 1707 1737 1837 1938 2038 2138 2238
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 0742 0842 0942 12 42 1712 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242
Willen, Local Centre 0749 0849 0949 19 49 1719 1749 1849 1947 2047 2147 2247
CMK, Food Centre (E4) 0756 0856 0956 26 56 1726 1756 1856 1954 2054 2154 2254
CMK, The Point M4) 0759 0859 0959 29 59 1729 1759 1859 1956 2056 2156 2256
Central Rail Station (Z1) a 0805 0905 1005 35 05 1735 1805 1905 2001 2101 2201 2301
Oldbrook, The Cricketers 0810 0910 1010 40 10 1740 1810 1910 2006 2106 2206 2306
Coffee Hall, Jonathans 0814 0914 1014 44 14 1744 1814 1914 2010 2110 2210 2310
Hospital, Standing Way (A) 0818 0918 1018 48 18 1748 1818 1918 2014 2114 2214 2314
Granby, Grafton Street 0825 0925 1025 55 25 1755 1825 1925 2020 2120 2220 2320
Bletchley, Bus Station (9) 0831 0931 1031 01 31 1801 1831 1931 2025 2125 2225 2325
Notes:  AV Operated by ARRIVA    W This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle         02.06.13/R1772
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Lavendon - Newport Pagnell - CMK - Bletchley
ARRIVA

Sunday and Public Holidays

Operator: AV AV AV
Route Number: 1 1 1

Notes:
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill    0938 38 1738
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 0942 42 1742
Willen, Local Centre 0947 47 1747
CMK, Food Centre (E4) 0954 54 1754
CMK, The Point (M4) 0956 56 1756
Central Rail Station (Z1) a 1001 01 1801
Oldbrook, The Cricketers 1006 06 1806
Coffee Hall, Jonathans 1010 10 1810
Hospital, Standing Way (A) 1014 14 1814
Granby, Grafton Street 1019 19 1819
Bletchley, Bus Station (9) 1025 25 1825
Notes: AV Operated by ARRIVA    W This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle 02.06.13/R1772

No service Christmas Day or Boxing Day
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